
CLAS CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 66,00 61,10 62,10 64,50 65,10 65,00 383,80

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 62,60 58,30 63,00 65,70 61,50 65,80 376,90

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 63,60 58,80 54,00 63,80 62,40 62,70 365,30

4 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 62,60 52,40 51,60 62,40 59,20 59,40 347,60
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Le 11 AVRIL 2015

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 VIDOT Mathieu JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,50 13,90 13,30 13,90 14,20 14,70 84,50

2 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,40 12,10 14,00 14,50 12,90 14,80 81,70

3 DELOI Grégory JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,00 13,00 13,00 13,40 14,00 13,70 81,10

4 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,00 12,20 13,00 13,70 13,70 13,70 80,30

5 DARTTHENUCQ Lucas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,60 13,70 13,10 13,90 12,70 13,70 79,70

6 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,70 11,50 12,90 13,20 13,30 14,70 79,30

7 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 14,30 11,90 11,70 13,50 12,30 13,50 77,20

7 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,50 11,40 12,80 13,40 13,20 12,90 77,20

9 BELLEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 14,10 13,80 6,60 13,40 14,00 12,80 74,70

10 LAILHEUGUE Alain ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,80 11,70 10,80 13,70 12,70 13,70 74,40

11 LEBOUCQ Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 13,20 11,10 10,30 13,10 13,40 12,70 73,80

12 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,90 11,00 13,00 13,80 12,30 10,70 73,70

13 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,50 10,40 10,90 13,00 12,70 12,10 72,60

14 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,00 10,20 10,90 13,00 12,70 12,70 72,50

15 RUIZ Rémi ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 12,00 11,40 11,20 13,20 11,00 11,80 70,60

16 GENOVESE Nicolas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,20 9,80 9,60 12,80 11,40 12,60 67,40

17 MEDDOUR Nicolas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,10 6,50 10,30 12,90 11,90 12,60 66,30

18 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,20 9,50 9,40 13,00 10,80 9,60 65,50

19 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60 6,30 10,40 13,50 10,30 11,40 63,50

20 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 11,90 9,40 9,40 13,00 9,50 10,00 63,20

21 DULUC Adrien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,90 6,50 10,10 13,40 10,70 11,40 63,00

22 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,70 9,40 9,30 11,70 10,20 11,40 62,70

23 LESGOURGUES Sylvain JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 0,00 12,00 12,10 13,50 12,90 12,10 62,60

24 DUCASSOU Jean ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,90 9,50 10,20 13,40 6,00 10,50 62,50

25 DESPOUYS Thibaut ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,20 9,20 9,60 12,90 6,80 10,50 59,20

26 FERNANDEZ César CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,20 6,50 9,80 13,10 5,80 10,40 56,80

27 MICHEL Pascal ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,30 9,20 9,10 9,50 8,70 9,60 56,40

28 GOUVERNEL Loic CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,90 9,00 10,00 0,00 6,00 11,40 46,30

29 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,90 6,50 0,00 13,30 12,60 0,00 44,30

30 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 11,30 0,00 0,00 11,90 12,50 35,70

31 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 10,50 0,00 0,00 11,90 12,10 34,50

32 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,80 10,10 11,20 34,10

33 DESTOUESSE Jean-François ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,70 9,50 0,00 0,00 10,40 0,00 30,60
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CL NOM PRENOM ANNEE CLUB SOL ARC ANN SAUT BP BF TOTAL

1 MORERA Balthazar 1998 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 14,00 12,20 13,00 13,70 13,70 13,70 80,30

2 MARROCQ Louis 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,00 10,20 10,90 13,00 12,70 12,70 72,50

3 GENOVESE Nicolas 1999 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 11,20 9,80 9,60 12,80 11,40 12,60 67,40

4 GOEYTES Maxime 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 13,20 9,50 9,40 13,00 10,80 9,60 65,50

5 MOINE Yann 1998 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,60 6,30 10,40 13,50 10,30 11,40 63,50

6 DULUC Adrien 1998 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,90 6,50 10,10 13,40 10,70 11,40 63,00

7 DUCASSOU Jean 1998 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 12,90 9,50 10,20 13,40 6,00 10,50 62,50

8 DESPOUYS Thibaut 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,20 9,20 9,60 12,90 6,80 10,50 59,20

9 FERNANDEZ César 1999 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 11,20 6,50 9,80 13,10 5,80 10,40 56,80

10 DARBO Jordan 1999 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,80 10,10 11,20 34,10
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3EME TOUR DU CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL

MUGRON

Le 11 AVRIL 2015

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB ANN TOTAL

2 BACHELET Vincent CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 14,00 81,70

1 VIDOT Mathieu JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,30 84,50

5 DARTTHENUCQ Lucas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,10 79,70

3 DELOI Grégory JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 81,10

4 MORERA Balthazar JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 13,00 80,30

9 LOZOYA Arnaud CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 13,00 73,70

6 LEBEAU Pierre CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 12,90 79,30

7 DOLLEZ Amaury JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,80 77,20

19 LESGOURGUES Sylvain JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 12,10 62,60

8 PINEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,70 77,20

14 RUIZ Rémi ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 11,20 70,60

12 ARSIQUAUD Kevin ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,90 72,60

13 MARROCQ Louis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,90 72,50

10 LAILHEUGUE Alain ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,80 74,40

20 MOINE Yann CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,40 63,50

11 LEBOUCQ Tom ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 10,30 73,80

17 MEDDOUR Nicolas CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,30 66,30

22 DUCASSOU Jean ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 10,20 62,50

21 DULUC Adrien CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,10 63,00

28 GOUVERNEL Loic CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 10,00 46,30

26 FERNANDEZ César CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 9,80 56,80

16 GENOVESE Nicolas JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 9,60 67,40

25 DESPOUYS Thibaut ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,60 59,20

18 GOEYTES Maxime ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,40 65,50

23 ROUEDE David ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 9,40 63,20

24 JORDY Etienne ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,30 62,70

27 MICHEL Pascal ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 9,10 56,40

15 BELLEAU Nicolas ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 6,60 74,70

29 LARTIGUE Lionel CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 0,00 44,30

30 FOURNADET Laurent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 35,70

31 ORFILA Richard ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 34,50

32 DARBO Jordan ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 0,00 34,10

33 DESTOUESSE Jean-François ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 0,00 30,60
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CLASSCLUB/N° EQUIPE TOUR 1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR 4 TOTAL

1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1 387,70 370,50 383,80 1142,00

2 CROISES DE BAYONNE 1 364,50 371,00 376,90 1112,40

3 ECUREUILS DE SOUSTONS 1 370,10 354,00 365,30 1089,40

4 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 342,40 334,70 347,60 1024,70
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